Chevron North American Exploration 3 ﬂ_ Y/ 26 - ‘3’2%3 5
15 Smith Road

Midland, TX 79705
W.T. McComack # 25 }P- 32~ 235 ’37& ?35/; i j(&/é

Lea County, New Mexico

430 4.30 11/4 2.19 9.41 9.41
932 5.02 1 1.75 8.79 18.19
1437 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 24.82
1690 2.53 12 0.88 221 27.03
1942 2.52 112 2.63 6.62 33.65
2164 2.22 212 438 9.71 43.36
2416 2.52 13/4 3.06 ' 7.72 51.08
2760 3.44 3/4 1.31 4.52 55.59
3009 2.49 3/4 1.31 3.27 58.86
3229 2.20 172 0.88 1.93 60.79
3514 2.85 3/4 1.31 3.74 64.53
4019 5.05 1 1.75 8.84 73.36
4320 3.01 1 ' 1.75 5.27 78.63

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attaghed instrument was acknowledged before me on the 7 day of
;2006 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drj
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